
 

 

Train Route of - 12041, SHATABDI EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 HWH Howrah Jn First 14.25 1 0

2 BWN Barddhaman 15.27 15.29 1 95

3 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 16.16 16.18 1 146

4 NFK New Farakka Jn 18.41 18.42 1 293

5 MLDT Malda Town 19.30 19.35 1 328

6 BOE Barsoi Jn 20.49 20.50 1 416

7 KNE Kishanganj 21.35 21.37 1 473

8 NJP New Jalpaiguri 22.55 Last 1 561

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 11-May-2024


